
Product Name: 

Allergens: 

Processed in a facility that includes products containing Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Fish, Soy, Tree Nuts, Peanuts.

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT SUB ROLL: Whole Wheat Flour, Sugar, Wheat Bran, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil), Enriched Flour (Wheat 
Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Folic Acid), Molasses Powder (Molasses Wheat Starch, Soy 
Lecithin), Salt, Contains 2% or Less of Each of the Following: Brown Sugar, Vital Wheat Gluten, Dried Whole Eggs, Calcium Propionate 
(Preservative), Datem, Dextrose, Soy Bean Oil, Caramel Color, Carrageenan, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes (Wheat), L- Cysteine, TURKEY: 
Turkey Breast, Turkey Broth and 2% or less of the following: Salt, Sugar, Carrageenan, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium 
Diacetate, SWISS CHEESE: Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, LETTUCE: Leaf, Green, Raw 

Nutritional Information
FRESH- 8" Turkey Sub

MILK, WHEAT


